




106

INDEX
£1,000,000 Banknote (The) ............................. 59
Act II: Murder! ......................................................... 53
Adventures of Huckleberry Finn ....................... 43
Adventures of Tom Sawyer (The) − GA ............ 36
Adventures of Tom Sawyer (The) − GALS ....... 24
Aesop’s Fables ....................................................... 17
Akron House Mystery .......................................... 36
Aladdin ..................................................................... 20
Alaska Adventure! ................................................. 48
Ali Baba and the Forty Thieves ........................... 20
Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland − GA ............ 30
Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland − RT............. 53
Alien Alert in Seattle .............................................. 48
Alien at School ........................................................ 59
Amazing Characters ............................................. 89
American Cities ...................................................... 87
American Folk Tales .............................................. 36
American Horror .................................................... 68
An Ideal Husband .................................................. 89
Animal Tales ........................................................... 53
Anne of Green Gables ........................................... 30
Around the World in Eighty Days − RT .............. 53
Around the World in Eighty Days − RTLS ......... 27
Aspects ...................................................................103
Bathsheba the Witch ............................................ 30
Beauty and the Beast .......................................... 30
Beowulf ................................................................... 68
Big Mistake (The) .................................................. 68
Black Arrow (The) ................................................. 36
Bonds of Love ........................................................ 89
Boscombe Valley Mystery (The) ...................... 54
Bottle Imp (The) .................................................... 37
British and American Festivities ....................... 37
British History Seen Through Art ......................102
British Isles (The) ................................................. 86
Bugaboo the Wicked Witch ................................ 15
Call of the Wild (The) ............................................ 43
Canterbury Tales (The) ........................................ 68
Canterville Ghost (The) − EAR ........................... 20
Canterville Ghost (The) − RTLS .......................... 27
Canterville Ghost (The)− GA ............................... 37
Canterville Ghost (The)− RT ............................... 59
Christmas Carol (A) − GALS ................................ 24
Christmas Carol (A) − RC .................................... 90
Christmas Carol (A) − RT ..................................... 69
Christmas Fun ....................................................... 19
Cinderella ................................................................ 15
Classic Detective Stories ..................................... 59
Cultural Links ........................................................105
David Copper�eld − GA ......................................... 43

David Copper�eld − GALS .................................... 26
Dorothy .................................................................... 10
Dracula .................................................................... 69
Dracula and his Family ........................................ 17
Dream Come True (A) .......................................... 54
Dubliners ................................................................. 91
Eighth Sister (The) ................................................ 54
Emma ..................................................................... 78
English Grammar Framework A2 .....................101
English Grammar Framework B1 ....................101
English Grammar Framework B2 ....................101
English-speaking World (The) ........................... 87
Enormous Turnip (The) ....................................... 10
Exploring Places .................................................... 87
Extraordinary Miss Sunshine (The) ................. 24
Far from the Madding Crowd .............................. 69
Festivals! ................................................................ 19
Final Problem and Other Stories (The) ............. 60
First Practice Tests ............................................... 97
Fisherman and his Soul (The) ........................... 54
Five Children and It ............................................... 31
Four Continents ..................................................... 91
Frankenstein .......................................................... 78
Frankestein at School .......................................... 17
Freddy Finds the Thief .......................................... 18
Ghastly Ghosts! ..................................................... 37
Ghost Ship of Bodega Bay (The) ....................... 31
Gingerbread Man (The) ....................................... 10
Going for CLIL ........................................................102
Gothic Short Stories .............................................. 78
Great Adventure at Yellowstone (The) ............. 38
Great British Writers ............................................. 86
Great English Monarchs and their Times ........ 44
Great Expectations − RT ...................................... 78
Great Expectations − GA ...................................... 38
Great Gatsby (The) − RC ..................................... 91
Great Gatsby (The) − RT ..................................... 79
Great Mysteries of Our World .............................. 60
Gulliver’s Travels − RT ........................................... 60
Gulliver’s Travels − RTLS ...................................... 27
Halloween Holiday ................................................ 19
Halloween Horror .................................................. 31
Halloween Secret (The) ...................................... 26
Hamlet, Prince of Denmark − RT Step 2 .......... 55
Hamlet, Prince of Denmark − RT Step 4 .......... 69
Happy Prince and The Sel�sh Giant (The) ...... 31
Heart of Darkness ................................................. 79
Henny Penny ......................................................... 12
Home for Christmas ............................................. 48
Hound of the Baskervilles (The) ....................... 60

House of the Seven Gables (The) ..................... 70
I Want To Be You ..................................................... 38
Importance of Being Earnest (The) − IT .......... 89
Importance of Being Earnest (The) − RC ........ 91
Importance of Being Earnest (The) − RT ......... 61
Jack the Ripper ...................................................... 70
Jane Eyre − RT Step 5 ......................................... 79
Jane Eyre − RTLS ................................................. 28
Jane Eyre − RT Step 3 .......................................... 61
Jason and the Argonauts .................................... 38
Journey to the Centre of the Earth .................... 55
Julius Caesar .......................................................... 61
Jumping Frog (The) .............................................. 55
Jungle Book (The) − EAR .................................... 16
Jungle Book (The) − GA ....................................... 32
Just So Stories ....................................................... 32
Katherine Mans�eld Short Stories .................... 70
Key Practice Test ................................................... 96
Kidnapped .............................................................. 55
Kim ........................................................................... 61
King Arthur and his Knights ............................... 44
Last of the Mohicans (The) ................................ 70
Last Unicorn (The) ................................................ 39
Legends from the British Isles ........................... 39
Lighthouse Ghost (The) ...................................... 32
Little Mermaid (The) ............................................ 16
Little Red Riding Hood .......................................... 13
Little Women .......................................................... 39
London .................................................................... 86
Lord Arthur Savile’s Crime and Other Stories .. 62
Lost Treasure of Bodega Bay (The) .................. 39
Lost World (The) .................................................... 56
Love in Shakespeare: Five Stories .................... 62
Luckiest Girl in the World (The) .......................... 56
Macbeth − GA ......................................................... 46
Macbeth − RT ......................................................... 71
Mad Teacher (The) ................................................ 13
Maggie and the Max Visit the Haunted Castle 15
Magic Computer Mouse (The) ........................... 18
Magic Pot (The) ..................................................... 13
Master of Ballantrae (The) .................................. 62
Merchant of Venice (The) .................................... 71
Message from a Ghost (A) .................................. 48
Miami Police File: The O’Nell Case ...................... 49
Midsummer Night’s Dream (A) − GA ................ 40
Midsummer Night’s Dream (A) − RT ................. 71
Mill on the Floss (The) ......................................... 85
Million Dollar Theft in San Francisco ................. 44
Mind the Characters ............................................. 89
Misérables (Les) ................................................... 62

Miss Grace Green and the Clown Brothers ...... 13
Missing in Sydney ................................................ 49
Moby Dick ............................................................... 71
Monster in the Box ................................................ 16
Moon�eet ............................................................... 63
Moonstone (The) .................................................. 72
Morte d’Arthur (Le) .............................................. 72
Mowgli learns to swim ......................................... 14
Much Ado About Nothing ..................................... 72
Murder at Coyote Canyon ................................... 56
Murders in the Rue Morgue (The) .................... 80
Musicians of Bremen (The) ................................ 15
Mystery in New Orleans ...................................... 56
Mystery in San Francisco ................................... 40
Nasreddin - Ten Stories ........................................ 21
Natural Environments ......................................... 87
New Atlantis (A) .................................................... 40
North and South .................................................... 28
Northanger Abbey ................................................. 72
Nutcracker (The) ................................................... 32
Oliver Twist .............................................................. 44
Oscar Wilde’s Short Stories ................................. 45
Othello ...................................................................... 73
Owl’s Song (The) ................................................... 14
Pamela .................................................................... 80
Pass KET ................................................................. 96
Pass PET .................................................................. 96
Pass Trinity now 1-2 .............................................. 98
Pass Trinity now 3-4 & ISE O ............................... 98
Pass Trinity now 5-6 & ISE I ................................ 99
Pass Trinity now 7-8 & ISE I ................................. 99
Pass Trinity now 9-10 ........................................... 99
Passage to India .................................................... 80
Peter and the Wolf ................................................. 16
Peter Pan ................................................................. 33
Phantom of the Opera (The) .............................. 63
Pickwick Papers (The) ......................................... 63
Picture of Dorian Gray (The) − RC ..................... 91
Picture of Dorian Gray (The) − RT ...................... 81
Pinocchio ................................................................ 33
Pirates! .................................................................... 45
Power and Ambition in Shakespeare ............... 73
Preliminary Practice Tests .................................. 97
Pride and Prejudice .............................................. 81
Prince and the Pauper (The) − GA ..................... 41
Prince and the Pauper (The) − GALS ................ 24
Problem of Cell 13 (The) ...................................... 81
Project Vampire ..................................................... 41
Puss in Boots ......................................................... 18
Railway Children (The) ........................................ 41

N N

N

N

EAR – EARLYREADS
GALS – GREEN APPLE LIFE SKILLS

GA – GREEN APPLE
RTLS – READING & TRAINING LIFE SKILLS

RT – READING & TRAINING
RC – READING CLASSICS
IT – INTERACT WITH LITERATURE

Catalogo Ingles 2019.indd 106 25/1/19 9:29



107

Rain, Rain, Go Away! ............................................. 63
Rajah’s Diamond (The) ........................................ 57
Ransom of Red Chief and Other Stories (The) 57
Rapunzel ................................................................. 14
Recipe for Success ............................................... 50
Relationships ......................................................... 89
Return of Sherlock Holmes (The) ..................... 64
Rip Van Winkle and The Legend

of Sleepy Hollow ........................................... 41
Rob Roy ................................................................... 57
Robin Hood ............................................................ 45
Robinson Crusoe − GA .......................................... 42
Robinson Crusoe − RT .......................................... 81
Romeo and Juliet − GA ......................................... 46
Romeo and Juliet − RT ......................................... 64
Sandokan ................................................................ 33
Scarecrow and the Sun�ower (The) ................ 12
Scarlet Letter (The) .............................................. 82
Secret Agent (The) ............................................... 73
Secret Garden (The) − GA ................................... 33
Secret Garden (The) − RTLS ............................... 27
Secret of the Stones (The) .................................. 34
Selection from Dubliners (A) .............................. 82
Sense and Sensibility .......................................... 82
Sherlock Holmes and The Red Circle ................ 42
Sherlock Holmes Investigates .......................... 64
Sherlock Holmes Stories ..................................... 50
Short Stories − Dickens, Stevenson et al. ........ 91
Short Stories − Oscar Wilde ................................ 91
Sign of Four (The) ................................................. 73
Silas Marner ............................................................ 85
Sleeping Beauty .................................................... 18
Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs .................. 21
Sons and Lovers .................................................... 83
Space Monsters .................................................... 19
Splintering Frame (The) ...................................... 89
Star and the Colours (The) .................................. 11
Stories for the Curious .......................................... 51
Stories of Ghosts and Mysteries ........................ 57
Stories of Suspense .............................................. 64
Strange Case of Dr Jekyll

and Mr Hyde (The) – RTLS ......................... 28
Strange Case of Dr. Jekyll

and Mr Hyde (The) − RT .............................. 65
Strange Case of Dr. Jekyll

and Mr Hyde (The) − RC ............................. 91
Study in Scarlet (A) .............................................. 74
Sun and the Wind (The) ...................................... 11
Sweet and Sour ..................................................... 89
Tale of Two Cities (A) ............................................ 83
Tales from Camelot ............................................... 26
Tales from The Thousand and One Nights ....... 51
Tales of The Supernatural .................................... 65

Tales to Talk About ................................................. 89
Taming of the Shrew (The) ................................. 83
Tempest (The) − GA .............................................. 34
Tempest (The) − RT............................................... 74
Ten Women Ten Stories ........................................ 89
Tess of the D’Urbervilles ...................................... 83
Time Machine (The) ............................................. 66
Three Men in a Boat − RT ..................................... 65
Three Men in a Boat − RTLS ................................ 28
Three Men on the Bummel .................................. 74
Three Musketeers (The) ...................................... 65
Time Games ........................................................... 58
Tom Jones ............................................................... 74
Tom and Co’s Adventure in Cyberespace ........ 45
Total FIRST - New Edition ...................................... 95
Total KET .................................................................. 94
Total PET .................................................................. 94
Tragedy of Dr Faustus (The) ............................... 75
Tragedy of Richard III (The) ................................. 66
Treasure Island − GA ............................................. 46
Treasure Island − RT Step 3 ................................. 66
Treasure of Franchard (The) .............................. 42
Trip to Safari Park (A) ........................................... 11
Tristan and Isolde .................................................. 51
True Adventure Stories ......................................... 66
True Story of Pocahontas (The) ......................... 42
Truth about Professor Smith (The) ................... 51
Turn of the Screw (The) − RC .............................. 91
Turn of the Screw (The) − RT .............................. 75
Twelfth Night ........................................................... 67
Two Monsters ......................................................... 21
Ugly Duckling (The) ............................................. 11
Valley of Fear (The) .............................................. 75
Vampire’s Tear (The) ............................................. 67
Vanity Fair ............................................................... 84
Viewpoints .............................................................104
Voices from Inside ................................................. 89
Washington Square .............................................. 76
White Fang .............................................................. 46
Wicked and Humorous Tales .............................. 76
Willing Ghost (The) ............................................... 58
Wind in the Willows (The) ................................... 34
Woman in White (The) ......................................... 76
Wonder .................................................................... 25
Wonderful Wizard of Oz (The) − GALS .............. 23
Wonderful Wizard of Oz (The) − GA ................... 35
World of Di�erence (A) ........................................ 89
Wuthering Heights − RT Step 5 .......................... 84
Wuthering Heights − RT Step 6 .......................... 85
X-Files Squeeze (The) .......................................... 84
Zed the Magician ................................................... 21
Zorro! ........................................................................ 35

N

N

INDEX CLASSICS
£1,000,000 Banknote (The) ..............................59
Adventures of Huckleberry Finn ........................43
Adventures of Tom Sawyer (The) − GALS ........24
Adventures of Tom Sawyer (The) − GA .............36
Aesop’s Fables ........................................................17
Aladdin ......................................................................20
Ali Baba and the Forty Thieves ............................20
Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland − GA .............30
Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland − RT..............53
Amazing Characters ..............................................89
American Folk Tales ...............................................36
American Horror .....................................................68
An Ideal Husband ...................................................89
Animal Tales ............................................................53
Anne of Green Gables ............................................30
Around the World in Eighty Days − RTLS ..........27
Around the World in Eighty Days − RT ...............53
Beauty and the Beast ...........................................30
Beowulf ....................................................................68
Black Arrow (The) ..................................................36
Bonds of Love .........................................................89
Boscombe Valley Mystery (The) .......................54
Bottle Imp (The) .....................................................37
Call of the Wild (The) .............................................43
Canterbury Tales (The) .........................................68
Canterville Ghost (The) − EAR ............................20
Canterville Ghost (The) − RTLS ...........................27
Canterville Ghost (The)− GA ................................37
Canterville Ghost (The)− RT ................................59
Christmas Carol (A) − GALS .................................24
Christmas Carol (A) − RC .....................................90
Christmas Carol (A) − RT ......................................69
Cinderella .................................................................15
Classic Detective Stories ......................................59
David Copper�eld − GALS .....................................26
David Copper�eld − GA ..........................................43
Dracula .....................................................................69
Dubliners ..................................................................91
Emma ......................................................................78
Enormous Turnip (The) ........................................10
Far from the Madding Crowd ...............................69
Final Problem and Other Stories (The) ..............60
Fisherman and his Soul (The) ............................54
Five Children and It ................................................31
Four Continents ......................................................91
Frankenstein ...........................................................78
Gingerbread Man (The) ........................................10
Gothic Short Stories ...............................................78
Great Expectations − GA .......................................38
Great Expectations − RT .......................................78
Great Gatsby (The) − RC ......................................91

Great Gatsby (The) − RT ......................................79
Gulliver’s Travels − RTLS .......................................27
Gulliver’s Travels − RT ............................................60
Hamlet, Prince of Denmark − RT Step 2 ...........55
Hamlet, Prince of Denmark − RT Step 4 ...........69
Happy Prince and The Sel�sh Giant (The) .......31
Heart of Darkness ..................................................79
Henny Penny ..........................................................12
Hound of the Baskervilles (The) ........................60
House of the Seven Gables (The) ......................70
Importance of Being Earnest (The) − RT ..........61
Importance of Being Earnest (The) − IT ...........89
Importance of Being Earnest (The) − RC .........91
Jane Eyre − RTLS ..................................................28
Jane Eyre − RT Step 3 ...........................................61
Jane Eyre − RT Step 5 ..........................................79
Jason and the Argonauts .....................................38
Journey to the Centre of the Earth .....................55
Julius Caesar ...........................................................61
Jumping Frog (The) ...............................................55
Jungle Book (The) − EAR .....................................16
Jungle Book (The) − GA ........................................32
Just So Stories ........................................................32
Katherine Mans�eld Short Stories .....................70
Kidnapped ...............................................................55
Kim ............................................................................61
King Arthur and his Knights ................................44
Last of the Mohicans (The) .................................70
Legends from the British Isles ............................39
Little Mermaid (The) .............................................16
Little Red Riding Hood ...........................................13
Little Women ...........................................................39
Lord Arthur Savile’s Crime and Other Stories ...62
Lost World (The) .....................................................56
Love in Shakespeare: Five Stories .....................62
Macbeth − GA ..........................................................46
Macbeth − RT ..........................................................71
Master of Ballantrae (The) ...................................62
Merchant of Venice (The) .....................................71
Midsummer Night’s Dream (A) − GA .................40
Midsummer Night’s Dream (A) − RT ..................71
Mill on the Floss (The) ..........................................85
Mind the Characters .............................................. 89
Misérables (Les) ....................................................62
Moby Dick ................................................................71
Moon�eet ................................................................63
Moonstone (The) ...................................................72
Morte d’Arthur (Le) ...............................................72
Much Ado About Nothing ......................................72
Murders in the Rue Morgue (The) .....................80
Musicians of Bremen (The) .................................15
Nasreddin - Ten Stories .........................................21
North and South .....................................................28

N

N

Catalogo Ingles 2019.indd 107 25/1/19 9:29



108

Northanger Abbey ..................................................72
Nutcracker (The) ....................................................32
Oliver Twist ...............................................................44
Oscar Wilde’s Short Stories ..................................45
Othello .......................................................................73
Pamela .....................................................................80
Passage to India .....................................................80
Peter and the Wolf ..................................................16
Peter Pan ..................................................................33
Phantom of the Opera (The) ...............................63
Pickwick Papers (The) ..........................................63
Picture of Dorian Gray (The) − RT .......................81
Picture of Dorian Gray (The) − RC ......................91
Pinocchio .................................................................33
Pirates! .....................................................................45
Power and Ambition in Shakespeare ................73
Pride and Prejudice ...............................................81
Prince and the Pauper (The) − GALS .................24
Prince and the Pauper (The) − GA ......................41
Problem of Cell 13 (The) .......................................81
Puss in Boots ..........................................................18
Railway Children (The) .........................................41
Rajah’s Diamond (The) .........................................57
Ransom of Red Chief

and Other Stories (The) ............................. 57
Rapunzel ..................................................................14
Relationships ..........................................................89
Return of Sherlock Holmes (The) ......................64
Rip Van Winkle and The Legend

of Sleepy Hollow .............................................41
Rob Roy ....................................................................57
Robin Hood .............................................................45
Robinson Crusoe − GA ...........................................42
Robinson Crusoe − RT ...........................................81
Romeo and Juliet − GA ..........................................46
Romeo and Juliet − RT ..........................................64
Sandokan .................................................................33
Scarlet Letter (The) ...............................................82
Secret Agent (The) ................................................73
Secret Garden (The) − RTLS ................................27
Secret Garden (The) − GA ....................................33
Selection from Dubliners (A) ...............................82
Sense and Sensibility ...........................................82
Sherlock Holmes and The Red Circle .................42
Sherlock Holmes Investigates ...........................64
Sherlock Holmes Stories ......................................50
Short Stories − Dickens, Stevenson et al. .........91
Short Stories − Oscar Wilde .................................91
Sign of Four (The) ..................................................73
Silas Marner .............................................................85
Sleeping Beauty .....................................................18
Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs ...................21
Sons and Lovers .....................................................83

Splintering Frame (The) .......................................89
Stories for the Curious ...........................................51
Stories of Ghosts and Mysteries .........................57
Stories of Suspense ...............................................64
Strange Case of Dr Jekyll

and Mr Hyde (The) − RTLS ..........................28
Strange Case of Dr Jekyll

and Mr Hyde (The) − RT ...............................65
Strange Case of Dr Jekyll

and Mr Hyde (The) − RC ..............................91
Study in Scarlet (A) ...............................................74
Sun and the Wind (The) .......................................11
Sweet and Sour ......................................................89
Tale of Two Cities (A) .............................................83
Tales from The Thousand and One Nights ........51
Tales of the Supernatural .....................................65
Tales to Talk About ..................................................89
Taming of the Shrew (The) ..................................83
Tempest (The) − GA ...............................................34
Tempest (The) − RT................................................74
Ten Women Ten Stories .........................................89
Tess of the D’Urbervilles .......................................83
Three Men in a Boat − RTLS .................................28
Three Men in a Boat − RT ......................................65
Three Men on the Bummel ...................................74
Three Musketeers (The) .......................................65
Time Machine (The) ..............................................66
Tom Jones ................................................................74
Tragedy of Dr Faustus (The) ................................75
Tragedy of Richard III (The) ..................................66
Treasure Island − GA ..............................................46
Treasure Island − RT Step 3 ..................................66
Treasure of Franchard (The) ...............................42
Tristan and Isolde ...................................................51
True Story of Pocahontas (The) ..........................42
Turn of the Screw (The) − RT ...............................75
Turn of the Screw (The) − RC ...............................91
Twelfth Night ............................................................67
Ugly Duckling (The) ..............................................11
Valley of Fear (The) ...............................................75
Vanity Fair ................................................................84
Voices from Inside .................................................. 89
Washington Square ...............................................76
White Fang ...............................................................46
Wicked and Humorous Tales ...............................76
Wind in the Willows (The) ....................................34
Woman in White (The) ..........................................76
Wonder .....................................................................25
Wonderful Wizard of Oz (The) − GALS ...............23
Wonderful Wizard of Oz (The) − GA ....................35
World of Di�erence (A) .........................................89
Wuthering Heights − RT Step 5 ...........................84
Wuthering Heights − RT Step 6 ...........................85

Last Unicorn (The) ......................................... 39
Lighthouse Ghost (The) ................................ 32
London .............................................................. 86
Lost Treasure of Bodega Bay (The) ............. 39
Luckiest Girl in the World (The) .................... 56
Mad Teacher (The) .......................................... 13
Maggie and the Max Visit

the Haunted Castle ................................. 15
Magic Computer Mouse (The) ...................... 18
Magic Pot (The) ............................................... 13
Message from a Ghost (A) ............................ 48
Miami Police File: The O’Nell Case ................. 49
Million Dollar Theft in San Francisco ........... 44
Miss Grace Green and the Clown Brothers .. 13
Missing in Sydney .......................................... 49
Monster in the Box .......................................... 16
Mowgli learns to swim ...................................... 14
Murder at Coyote Canyon .............................. 56
Mystery in New Orleans ................................ 56
Mystery in San Francisco ............................. 40
Natural Environments ................................... 87
New Atlantis (A) .............................................. 40
Owl’s Song (The) ............................................. 14
Project Vampire ............................................... 41
Rain, Rain, Go Away! ...................................... 63
Recipe for Success ......................................... 50
Scarecrow and the Sun�ower (The) ........... 12
Secret of the Stones (The) ............................ 34
Space Monsters .............................................. 19
Star and the Colours (The) ............................ 11
Tales from Camelot ........................................... 26
Time Games ...................................................... 58
Tom and Co’s Adventure in Cyberespace ....... 45
Trip to Safari Park (A) .................................... 11
True Adventure Stories ..........................................66
Truth about Professor Smith (The) ............. 51
Two Monsters ................................................... 21
Vampire’s Tear (The) ...................................... 67
Willing Ghost (The) ......................................... 58
Zed the Magician ............................................. 21

N

X-Files Squeeze (The) ...........................................84
Zorro! ........................................................................35

INDEX ORIGINALS
Act II: Murder! ................................................... 53
Akron House Mystery .................................... 36
Alaska Adventure! .......................................... 48
Alien Alert in Seattle ........................................ 48
Alien at School .........................................................59
American Cities ................................................ 87
Bathsheba the Witch ...................................... 30
Big Mistake (The) ............................................ 68
British and American Festivities .................. 37
British Isles (The) ........................................... 86
Bugaboo the Wicked Witch ........................... 15
Christmas Fun ................................................. 19
Dorothy ............................................................. 10
Dracula and his Family .................................. 17
Dream Come True (A) .................................... 54
Eighth Sister (The) ......................................... 54
English-speaking World (The) ...................... 87
Exploring Places .............................................. 87
Extraordinary Miss Sunshine (The) ............ 24
Festivals! ......................................................... 19
Frankestein at School .................................... 17
Freddy Finds the Thief .................................... 18
Ghastly Ghosts! .............................................. 37
Ghost Ship of Bodega Bay (The) .................. 31
Great Adventure at Yellowstone (The) ........ 38
Great British Writers ....................................... 86
Great English Monarchs and their Times ... 44
Great Mysteries of Our World ........................ 60
Halloween Holiday .......................................... 19
Halloween Horror ............................................ 31
Halloween Secret (The) ................................. 26
Home for Christmas ....................................... 48
I Want To Be You .............................................. 38
Jack the Ripper .................................................. 70

N

N

N

N

N

Catalogo Ingles 2019.indd 108 25/1/19 9:29



With over 30 million copies sold worldwide,BLACK CAT
has been the gold standard for Graded Readers on an
international level for more than 30 years. The only
publisher in the world specialising in graded readers,
Black Cat has continually pushed back didactic
boundaries, promoting Reading as a genuinely
effective learning method. Black Cat readers evolve
out of the time-honoured, expert collaboration with
numerous authors, illustrators, foreign language
specialists, graphic designers and publishing
professionals. A thorough, modern didactic approach,
top quality narratives, careful attention to language
and enchanting illustrations are the distinctive
traits of Black Cat readers. Passion and enthusiasm
permeate Black Cat catalogues, helping our readers
as they learn foreign languages in ways that are
both engaging and effective. A moment to reflect, a
chance to dream, an opportunity to escape: just some
of the key aims of those who learn to love reading by
losing themselves in the narrative, broadening their
horizons page by page. And it is our pleasure to share
these stories with you.

A GOOD
TEACHER
ALWAYS MAKES
A DIFFERENCE.
SO DO WE.



C1
01
91
2

BLACK CAT
ENGLISH

/ 2019


